1
2
ABOUT US
ADDING VALUE BRANDS UNDER BİRİKİM PİLLERİ
Power-Xtra, established in 2005, is the trusted and user-friendly brand of Birikim Pilleri, the most established com-
pany in our country’s battery sector. With our professional and expert team always prioritizing customer satisfacti-
on, we provide tailor-made solutions for both corporate and individual customers.
Our product range is specially designed to meet the various needs of our customers, including battery packs, in-

Europe, Central Asia, Middle East, and North Africa regions; to become the leading provider of battery technologies
in our region, and to be a solution partner that meets our customers’ energy storage needs in the most competent,
fastest, and safest manner possible.
Our mission is manufacture battery products and solutions with advanced technology in our country and region,
adhering to the highest safety standards, while prioritizing environmental protection and sustainability throughout
the process.
4
VRLA AGM Battery Series
General Purpose
6V
Stock Code
900.869.509.027
900.869.509.002
900.869.509.004
900.869.509.005
Power-Xtra PX1.2-6 - 6V 1.2 Ah  AGM VRLA Battery 297F1
F1
F1
F1
F1

1840
97
70
151
151
25
47
34
50
52
102
94
94
Power-Xtra PX4.5-6 - 6V 4.5 Ah AGM VRLA Battery
Power-Xtra PX7-6 - 6V 7 Ah AGM VRLA Battery
Power-Xtra PX12-6S - 6V 12 Ah AGM VRLA Battery
Description Terminal Weight
(gr)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
12V
Stock Code
900.869.509.025
900.869.509.024
900.869.509.030
900.869.509.009
900.869.509.010
900.869.509.023
900.869.509.020
900.869.509.012
900.869.509.013
900.869.509.014
900.869.509.026
900.869.509.031
900.869.509.032
Power-Xtra PX1.2-12 - 12V 1.2 Ah AGM VRLA Battery 564
870
1300
1636
2200

167
168
53
60
59,5
101
94
94
95
93
167
125
171
179
208
Power-Xtra PX2.3-12 - 12V 2.3 Ah AGM VRLA Battery
Power-Xtra PX1213W - 12V 3.3 Ah AGM VRLA Battery
Power-Xtra PX4.5-12 - 12V 4.5 Ah AGM VRLA Battery
Power-Xtra PX7-12(28W) - 12V 7 Ah AGM VRLA Battery
Power-Xtra PX7-12-28W - 12V 7 Ah AGM VRLA Battery
Power-Xtra PX9-12 - 12V 9 Ah AGM VRLA Battery
Power-Xtra PX12-12 - 12V 12 Ah AGM VRLA Battery
Power-Xtra PX18-12 - 12V 18 Ah AGM VRLA Battery
Power-Xtra PX26-12 - 12V 26 Ah AGM VRLA Battery
Power-Xtra PX40-12N - 12V 40 Ah AGM VRLA Battery
Power-Xtra PX65-12AN - 12V 65 Ah AGM VRLA Battery
Power-Xtra PX100-12AN - 12V 100 Ah AGM VRLA Battery
Description Weight
(gr)
Height
(mm)

Wind
Turbines
Toy Cars Elevators/ UPS
Electronic
Scales
Atm
Machines
Solar
Systems
6
VRLA AGM Battery Series
General Purpose / EcoLead Series
Stock Code
900.869.509.057
900.869.509.053
Power-Xtra EcoLead Series - PXEC1.2-6 - 6V 1.2 Ah
AGM VRLA Battery
Power-Xtra EcoLead Series - PXEC4.5-6 - 6V 4.5Ah
AGM VRLA Battery
290
720
97

Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
6V
Stock Code
900.869.509.052
900.869.509.058
900.869.509.059
900.869.509.054
900.869.509.055
900.869.509.061
900.869.509.056
Power-Xtra EcoLead Series - PXEC1.2-12 - 12V 1.2 Ah
AGM VRLA Battery
Power-Xtra EcoLead Series - PXEC4.5-12 - 12V 4.5 Ah
AGM VRLA Battery
Power-Xtra EcoLead Series - PXEC7-12 - 12V 7 Ah
AGM VRLA Battery
Power-Xtra EcoLead Series - PXEC9-12 - 12V 9 Ah
AGM VRLA Battery
Power-Xtra EcoLead Series - PXEC12-12 - 12V 12 Ah
AGM VRLA Battery
Power-Xtra EcoLead Series - PXEC18-12 - 12V 18 Ah
AGM VRLA Battery
Power-Xtra EcoLead Series - PXEC2.3-12 - 12V 2.3 Ah
AGM VRLA Battery
540
1450
2000

Boat,Yacht
and Caravan
Solar Energy and Similar
Renewable Energy Systems
Electric
Wheelchair
Golf, Cleaning and
Pallet Truck Vehicles
Application Fields of Electric Vehicle Battery Series
Application Fields of LiFePO4 Battery for VRLA Replacement
Stock Code
900.869.509.028
900.869.509.033
900.869.509.060
900.869.509.069
Power-Xtra PX14-12NE - 12V 14 Ah EV-AGM VRLA Battery 4400
6900
6100
6991
151
181
178
170
98
76
77
75
95
167
170
180
Power-Xtra PX22-12NE - 12V 22 Ah EV-AGM VRLA Battery
Power-Xtra PX24-12 - 12V 24 Ah EV-AGM VRLA Battery
Power-Xtra PXEC25-12F6 - 12V 25 Ah EV-AGM VRLA Battery
Description Weight
(gr)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)Terminal
F6
(M6 Bolts)
F6
(M6 Bolts)
F6
(M6 Bolts)
M6
(M6 Bolts)
Stock Code
900.869.509.050
900.869.509.063
900.869.509.064
Power-Xtra PX100-12.8 - 12.8V 100 Ah LiFePo4 Battery - 1C 11200
11200
21000
260
338
532
168
170
207
210
212
215
Power-Xtra PX100-12.8 - 12.8V 100 Ah LiFePo4 Battery - 3C
Power-Xtra PX200-12.8 - 12.8V 200 Ah LiFePo4 Battery - 1C
Description Weight
(gr)
Height
(mm)